L12000017623

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



100220246721

02/07/12--01001--013 **130.00

RECEIVED FILED

12 FEB -6 PM 4: 0 2012 FEB -6 AM 8

12 FEB -6 PM 4: 0 2012 FEB -6 AM 8

12 FEB -6 PM 4: 0 2012 FEB -6 AM 8

C. LEWIS
FEB -7 2012
EXAMINER



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 0867/00 1327683
AUTHORIZATION:
COST LIMIT : \$ 130.00
ORDER DATE : February 6, 2012
ORDER TIME : 3:40 PM
ORDER NO. : 086700-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4327683
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: RYAN TVETER RACING LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Becky Peirce - EXT. 2919
EXAMINER'S INTITALS.

COVER LETTER

'TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	RYAD TVETER RACIOG UC
october.	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	TERRY CAUINS Name of Person
	Name of Person
	RYAN TVETEN RECIVE WE
	Firm/Company
	600 CORRL WAY 6th FLOOR Address
	Address
	MIAMI, FL 37146 City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further int	formation concerning this matter, please call:
MURKE	Name of Person at (516) 813-6238. Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
England is a	sobook for the following emounts
	g Fee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & } \Bigcap \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & } \Bigcap \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee,}
\$125.00 Filing	Fee ↓ \$130.00 Filing Fee & ↓ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Door Torter Daving LLC			
Ryan Tveter Racing LLC	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(whist end with the words 11)	med maonity company. Education in the system		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Coi	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
600 Coral Way, 6th floor	18 North Road		
Miami, FL 33134	Oyster Bay, NY 11771		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent Re	gistered Office & Registered Agent's	s Sionatur	· p•
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)			
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	idual or anothi	er
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are:	idual or anothi	er 2012 I
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are:	idual or anothi	2012 FEB
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are: Company	idual or anoth SECRETAR)	F L
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are: Company	idual or anoth SECRETAR)	FILE
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are: Company Name	idual SECRETARY OF S	FILE 2012 FEB - S AF

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By: DUCK PRESIDENT

Registered Agont's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

FILED

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	2012 FEB - 6 AM 8: 48 SECRETARY UF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
MGRM	Terry Collins 18 North Road Oyster Bay, NY 11771	
		<u> </u>
	n the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than		(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	n the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) han five business days prior
PCLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation of I am aware that any false in	n the date of filing: ist be specific and cannot be more t	(OPTIONAL) han five business days prior a member. n of this document stated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)